Budgeted Amount

Opened by

Steve Kent

Bid #: 2007:01
Tabulated by Rebekah Roddy Date: 01/10/07
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1 City Offices $10,049.40 $12,600.00 $8,640.00 $11,440.00 No Bid $8,899.00 $19,584.00
2 Fire Stations’ $17,325.00 $14,580.00 $17,280.00 $18,760.00 $17,280.00 $17,201.00 $22.212.00
3 Vacant Lots $9,270.00 $9,000.00 $7,280.00 $6,500.00 $12,160.00 $7,004.00 $8,400.00
4 Retention Ponds $12,240.00 $8,000.00 $7,560.00 $7,000.00 No Bid $8,755.00 $8,400.00
Total $48,884.40 $44,180.00 $40,760.00 $43,700.00 $29,440.00 $41,859.00 $58,596.00




Facility

City Offices

Fire Stations
Vacant Lats
Retention Ponds

Total

JT
Lawn Care

$10,049.40
$16,681.68
$9,270.00

$12,240.00

Mowing Contract Option li

Lowest Bidder for Each Area

AtoZ R&R Baureis
Lawn Care Services Lawn Care
$13,860.00 $10,440.00 $11,440.00

[$13.320.00]  $15,480.00 $17,500.00
$9,000.00 $7.280.00 $6,500.00
$8,000.00 [ $7,560.00] $7,000.00

[$13,320.00] [ $7,560.00]

Total $36,783.00
Tax $2,942.64

=

$39,725.64

Gardner
Mowing

$17,280.00

$12,160.00

S&S
Landscaping

$8,899.00

$15,761.00

$7,004.00

$8,755.00

$15,903.00

Tosh
Lawn Care

$19,584.00
$19,476.00
$8,400.00

$8,400.00



