	Total	1 City Offices 2 Fire Stations' 3 Vacant Lots 4 Retention Ponds	Budgeted Amount DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Parks Department  Bescription
	\$48,884,40	\$10,049.40 \$17.325.00 \$9,270.00 \$12,240.00	J T Lawn Care
	<b>\$44</b> ,190.00		P to Lawn Care
	\$40,760.00		Opened by Tabulated by Ask Services
	\$43,700.00		Steve Kent Rebekah Ro Rebekah Ro Rawn Care Ramount
	\$29,440.00	No Bid \$17,280.00 \$12,160.00 No Bid	M.dner Monime
	<b>\$41</b> ,859.00		Bid #: Date:  S&S Landscaping
•	\$58,596,00		2007:01 01/10/07 To <sup>5</sup> n Lawn Care

## Mowing Contract Option II Lowest Bidder for Each Area

	Total	Retention Ponds	Vacant Lots	Fire Stations	City Offices	Facility
		\$12,240.00	\$9,270.00	\$16,681.68	\$10,049.40	JT Lawn Care
Total Tax	\$13,320.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$13,320.00	\$13,860.00	A to Z Lawn Care
\$36,783.00 \$2,942.64 \$39,725.64	\$7,560.00	\$7,560.00	\$7,280.00	\$15,480.00	\$10,440.00	R & R Services
		\$7,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$11,440.00	Baureis Lawn Care
			\$12,160.00	\$17,280.00		Gardner Mowing
	\$15,903.00	\$8,755.00	\$7,004.00	\$15,761.00	\$8,899.00	S & S Landscaping
		\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$19,476.00	\$19,584.00	Tosh Lawn Care